QUADRO

D'UNIONE

WBS PK INIZIALE | PK FINALE L (m)

RI25 31812.99|  31923.31 110.31

Vi12 31923.31|  31958.40 35.09

RI26 31958.41|  32400.00 441.59

SLO7 32400.00|  32412.50 12.50

RI27 32412.50|  32470.25 57.75

RI28 32470.25|  32724.41 254.16

TR12 32724.41|  32934.32 209.91

GAO5 32934.32|  33039.97 105.65

GN02-1 33039.97|  33436.01 396.04

GA06 33436.01|  33546.05 110.04

u GN02-2 33546.05|  33891.82 345.77
A $ GAO7 33891.82|  33944.56 52.74
RI29 33944.56|  34043.89 99.33

VI13 34043.89|  34112.90 69.00
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